Pettisville Invite HS Boys
Ironwood Golf Center Golf Center
September 16, 2023

Qualifiers: Top 2 teams and 2 individuals not on a qualifying team.

( * Indicates qualifying individual.)

Rank Individual

1
2
3

11
12

16
18

19
20

26

31

33

35

41

43

Noah Huard
Jaxon Richmond
TJ Huber *

Kasen Kauffman *

Jack Leppelmeier *

Brayden Hall

Kyle Sutton
Braylen Moreno
Drake Sommer
Carter Stuckey
Slade Young
Anthony Williams
Kai Dauber

Gavin Knierim
Brody Rosswurm
Kaden Kennerk
Kenneth Smeltzer
Aiden Rittenhouse
BJ Morlock

Jack Karzynow
Brandon Silcott
Nico Stahl

Caden Bishop
Mykale Schneider
Jared Varner
Griffen Valentine

Braden
Leppelmeier

Landon Perry
Rylee Bevard
Jack Altstaetter
Lane Lopez

Joel Saneholtz
Jeremiah Joseph
Adam Mattin
Zaine McMichael
Parker Bassett
Aidan Pollick
Raace Haynes

Creighton
Aeschliman

Parker Hancock
Lakota Siegel
Ben Pettit
Cohen Hitzman
CJ Thompson
Jaydan Deel

Team
Bryan
Montpelier

Toledo
Christian

Sher. Fairview
Pettisville
Bryan
Wayne Trace
Antwerp
Montpelier
Wauseon
Delta
Archbold
Bryan
Pettisville
Wayne Trace
Edgerton
Montpelier
Tinora

Tinora

Sher. Fairview
Hicksville
Paulding
Pettisville
Wauseon
Wayne Trace
Archbold
Edgerton

Edgerton
Pettisville 2
Wauseon
Delta
Montpelier
Ayersville
Delta
Antwerp
Hicksville
Hicksville
Hilltop
Pettisville

Tinora
Hilltop

No. Central
Antwerp
Archbold
Bryan

123339
12 37 36
123540

1240 37
10 38 39
113939
114137
1139 41
1242 38
10 39 41
114140
133943
104042
94537
941 41
124043
10 46 37
124143
1241 45
1244 43
1244 43
1144 43
1146 41
114245
1142 45
946 42
1143 45

124543
944 44
1043 45
946 43
1146 43
12 46 44
1146 44
1046 45
11 45 46
1243 48
12 46 45
10 44 47

1047 44
10 47 45
12 46 46
1249 44
1048 45
94845

Grade F B Score

72
73
75

77
77
78
78
80
80
80
81
82
82
82
82
83
83
84
86
87
87
87
87
87
87
88
88

88
88
88
89
89
90
90
91
91
91
91
91

91
92
92
93
93
93

61

64

66

72

74

77

80

85

87

Rank Individual Team
54 Draven Baumert Antwerp
Logan Ayersville
Schroeder
Elijah Schlade Bryan
Austin Gault Hilltop
Kaleb Wyse Pettisville 2
Daniel Donovan Stryker
Andrew Huber Toledo
Christian
Chance Holgate
Ashbaugh
Izzy Resendez Holgate
Jr
Sam French Toledo
Christian
Austen Kinder  Paulding
Nolan Hess Toledo
Christian
Kallen Foreman Ayersville
Brayden Hicksville
Slattery
Dylan Hilltop
Siebenaler
Owen Sommer Montpelier
Nick Hatcher Paulding
Kaiden Quinn  Toledo
Christian
Aiden Wagner Holgate
Kahle No. Central
Thompson
Ryan Bishop Pettisville 2
Kennedy Morr  Stryker
Zach Puehler  Wauseon
Ashton Alig Delta
Carter Lavinder Fayette
Kruez Fayette
Lichtenwald
Landon Brewer Antwerp
Keanu Miller No. Central
Aiden Miller Paulding
William Stryker
Donovan
Ryder Backhaus Tinora
Keagan Fayette
Patterson
Angela Soellner Stryker
Carter Herman Edgerton
Julian Fayette
Rodriguez
Drew Ford Sher. Fairview

89

Grade
11
11

12
10

11
10

10

11

12

11
10

12
12
12
10

12
12

10

F B Score
43 52 95
46 49 95
5045 95
48 47 95
50 45 95
44 51 95
4550 95
48 48 96
48 48 96
47 49 96
49 48 97
48 49 97
47 51 98
50 48 98
5147 98
47 51 98
47 51 98
46 52 98
48 51 99
53 46 99
5347 100
5050 100
5050 100
5348 101
5051 101
5150 101
4854 102
5250 102
5349 102
5052 102
5052 102
5548 103
5449 103
5450 104
4955 104
5154 105



51

Aiden Crawford
Chandler Lloyd
Logan Stein
Conner Davis
Tyson Gerber
reese winkler
Kade Stewart
Connor Elliott

Pettisville
Stryker

Tinora

Wayne Trace
Wayne Trace
Sher. Fairview
No. Central
Pettisville 2

10 46 47
944 49
94350
1146 47
114548
10 47 47
947 47
114945
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93
93
93
93
93
94
94
94

91

94

95
96

98

100
101
102
103
104

Kolton Adams
Peyton Dunn

Jonah Shininger Sher. Fairview

Hicksville
Ayersville

Ethan Schnitkey Wauseon

Zander
Johnston

Ethan Huffman
Talen Reinbolt
Caleb Lako
Andrue Barrick
Nathan Miller
Landyn Engle
Eli Riegsecker

Xander Schwab

Cole Gary
jace mccoy

Fayette

Delta

No. Central
Pettisville 2
Ayersville
Holgate
Holgate
Archbold
Paulding
Edgerton
Archbold

10 53 52
9 4957
9 4858
11 5353
9 5156

11 5157
9 5851
9 5455
11 8357
11 5159
11 54 60
11 5561
10 58 64
9 7259
9DQ 0

105
106
106
106
107

108
109
109
110
110
114
116
122
131
DQ



